
CLASS REGISTRATION 

KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY 
Affordable courses for adult life-long learners 

www.kals.ca     

Phone 236-425-4414 

 

PLEASE PRINT - ONE PERSON PER FORM 
 

LAST NAME_ FIRST NAME   
 

MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE      
 

PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT    
 

PHONE ( ) - E-MAIL @ .    

 

I agree to have KALS send me email information about KALS Programs   Yes   No  

 

ALL REGISTRATIONS REQUIRE A KALS MEMBERSHIP 

Members can enroll in free classes, vote at the AGM + are invited to Special Events 

MEMBERSHIP FEE OF $15.00 PER PERSON is due once a year (July 01 to June 30) 
MEMBERSHIP STATUS: NEW ($15.00) RENEWING ($15.00)    ALREADY PAID FOR CURRENT YEAR   

 

VOLUNTEERS KALS depends on volunteer work to create and deliver courses and to operate with modest fees. 

We need volunteers and invite your participation. Jobs can be shared with another volunteer and some require only a few 
hours. The work to be done includes: 

 
Program Planning Course Presenter Class Hosts Registration Days Class technical support 
Special Events Computer Skills Phoning Board Volunteer Lists 
Publicity Media Writing Flyer distribution Farmers Markets Media Contact 

 

Are you a current KALS volunteer?            Yes____No____

Could we call you about offering some volunteer time?   Yes No   

Please tell us about your areas of interest or skills: 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Do you know someone we could ask to lead a class?   

 

Please Complete Course Registration and Payment Information on Reverse + Summarize below 

Send, or drop off during office hours the completed form with $15.00 for membership, plus course fees to: 

Kamloops Adult Learners Society, 262 Lorne St, Kamloops BC, V2C 1W1 

KALS office hours are Monday to Friday from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm (Closed from noon to 1 pm) 

 
    KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY COURSE REGISTRATION - FALL 2017 
 

 COURSE TOTAL: CARRIED FROM REVERSE 

OM REVERSE 

$ 

RE/NEW MEMBERSHIP: (CIRCLE) Y / N MEMBERSHIP FEE 15.00 (IF APPLICABLE) $ 

  GRAND TOTAL $ 

RECEIPT ISSUED # CIRCLE: CASH/CHEQUE # # 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 
RECEIVED (DD/MM/YY): 

http://www.kals.ca/


 

 

 

 

 

 

8 classes Come to the Concert    Jan 9 – May 8       Tues 10:00 – 12:00  $50 

 8 classes News and Views   Jan 19 – Mar 9         Fri 1:30 – 3:30   $50 

 6 classes    Meditation    Jan 25 – Mar 1    Thurs 1:30 – 3:00 FREE 

 4 classes    Shakespeare’s The Tempest   Jan 30 – Feb 20     Tues 1:30 – 3:30  $30 

4 classes Expanding a Vision for Aging  Feb 21 – May 16    Weds 1:30 – 3:30  $30 

4 classes All the Rage on Page and Stage - Two Canadian Plays Feb 27 – Apr 3  Tues 10:00 – 12:00  $30 

4 classes Who Am I Now? Making Sense of Aging and Later Life Mar 8 – Apr 19   Thurs 10:00 – 12:00  $30 

3 classes Art and Ecology – Observation and Journaling  Apr 6 – Apr 20     Fri 10:00 – 12:00  $25 

2 classes Lawn Bowling “Come out and Give it a Try”      May 1 – May 3 Tues/Thurs1:00 – 3:00  $15 

3 classes The Birds of Kamloops     May 2 – May 16  Wed 10:00 – 12:00  $20 

1 class Behind the Scenes at the Theatre       January 15  Mon 10:00 – 12:00  $10 

1 class Vaccinations- Why all the fear and confusion?          January 15 Mon 1:30 – 3:30  $10 

1 class Tales of a Textile: Hudson’s Bay Point Blanket          January 16 Tues 1:30 – 3:30    $10 

1 class The Lawless World of the Internet January 16     Tues 1:30 – 3:30     $10 

1 class Longevity through Ayurveda          January 24 Wed 10:00 – 12:00   $10 

1 class Hands on History – Tales of the Fur Trade          January 25 Thurs 1:30 - 3:30  $10 

1 class Nepal; Wildfire Management          January 26 Fri 10:00 – 12:00   $10 

1 class Twelfth Night; Shakespeare in the Daylight          February 5  Mon 10:00 – 12:00   $10 

1 class Madagascar – Land of the Lemurs          February 7  Wed 10:00 – 12:00  $10 

1 class Chemistry: What’s Your Reaction?  February 7    Wed 1:30 – 3:30  $10 

1 class Native Court Visit February 9    Fri 9:00 – 12:00 FREE 

1 class Cougars and other Predators February 13  Tues 10:00 – 12:00     $10 

1 class The Rise of China as a Global Power February 14  Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10 

1 class Building Your Family History February 20  Tues 10:00 – 12:00     $10 

1 class How Does Parole Work? February 21  Wed 10:00 – 12:00     $10 

1 class Electricity, Magnetism and Plants February 21  Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $10 

1 class Please Touch! Object Handling Session at the Museum March 6    Tues 1:30 – 3:00 $10 

1 class Sacred Passage Doula March 14  Wed 10:00 – 12:00  $10 

1 class In Sickness and in Health- The Story of Tranquille March 19  Mon 10:00 – 12:00  $10 

1 class Organize Your Closets, Organize Your Life April 9    Mon 1:30 – 3:30  $10 

1 class Sustainable Ranching Explained April 11 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10 

1 class Travel Photo Adventures April 17  Tues 10:00 – 12:00  $10 

1 class Art & Conversation – Kenojuak Ashevak April 17  Tues 10:30 – 12:00    FREE 

1 class Antiquing and Collecting April 18   Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $10 

1 class Radio Controlled Model Airplanes April 20   Fri 1:30 – 3:30 $10 

1 class The Rule of Law – 9/11 to Trump April 27     Fri 10:00 – 12:00 $10 

   1 class Art & Conversation – Ann Kipling May 15   Tues 10:30 – 12:00    FREE 

   1 class Art & Conversation – Eric Metcalfe June 19   Tues 10:30 – 12:00    FREE 
 


